
How can I submit land for consideration?
 Complete the land submission form (available on our website) and send to the
Forward Planning team using contact details above.
 Can I speak to a planning officer?
 Visit a drop-in event near you:
 

East Riding Local Plan Review
Options Document Consultation and call for sites

Making It Happen

The East Riding Local Plan Review Options consultation is the first stage in reviewing
the Local Plan that was adopted in 2016.  A series of options and questions are presented
in the document, responses to which will be used to help shape a revised Draft Local Plan. 
The Council is also undertaking a ‘call for sites’ to help identify potential sites to be
 

 

What is the Options consultation?
 

Friday 9 November - Friday 21 December 2018

How can I view the consultation documents?
 View online at:               

View in hard copy at:   Beverley Library, Bridlington Central Library, Bridlington North Library,

Driffield Centre, Goole Library, Haltemprice Library or County Hall
(Cross Street, Beverley, HU17 9BA).

How can I respond to the consultation?
 Complete a response form (available on our website and at above locations) or write
a letter and send via:
 Forward Planning, Room AS67

East Riding of Yorkshire Council
County Hall
Cross Street
Beverley
HU17 9BA

Post:

Email: forward.planning@eastriding.gov.uk

Tuesday 27 November, Withernsea Centre, 2 - 7pm
Thursday 29 November, Driffield Community Centre, 2 - 7pm
Monday 3 December, Goole Library, 2 - 7pm
Tuesday 4 December, Pocela Centre (Pocklington Library) 2 - 7pm
Wednesday 5 December, Wicstun Centre (Market Weighton Library), 1.30 - 6.30pm
Thursday 6 December, Haltemprice Leisure Centre, 2 - 7pm
Tuesday 11 December, Hornsea Library, 2 - 7pm
Wednesday 12 December, Howden Centre, 2 - 7pm
Thursday 13 December, Beverley Treasure House, 2 - 7pm
Thursday 13 December, Bridlington North Library, 2 - 7pm

https://www.eastriding.gov.uk/haveyoursay

considered for inclusion in the updated Local Plan. 
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